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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA 1 MANCHE 2 MANCHE TOTALE 

       
1 GELOSA FRANCESCA 1994 BABY SPRINT F 84,72 79,59 164,31 
       

1 GELOSA FEDERICA 1991 CUCCIOLI F 64,84 62,03 126,87 
2 GHILARDI CATERINA 1990 CUCCIOLI F 65,62 64,21 129,83 
       

1 COSTA DANIELE 1990 CUCCIOLI M 273,66 63,37 337,03 
       

1 GUIDA SOFIA 1983 GIOVANI F 65,68 SQ #VALORE!
       

1 FONTANA DAVIDE 1985 GIOVANI M 68,59 67,22 135,81 
2 LAMBERTI SIMONE 1983 GIOVANI M 70,83 70,82 141,65 
3 FERLONI ALBERTO 1985 GIOVANI M 77,63 76,41 154,04 
       

1 CAZZANIGA PAOLA 1969 SENIOR F 63,9 SQ #VALORE!
       

1 PIROVANO MIRKO 1968 SENIOR M 56,43 55,47 111,9 
2 MOIOLI MASSIMO 1968 SENIOR M 57,07 56,35 113,42 
3 GHILARDI EZIO 1978 SENIOR M 58,32 55,65 113,97 
4 CAZZANIGA MATIA 1976 SENIOR M 59,61 57,77 117,38 
5 CESANA FABRIZIO 1975 SENIOR M 58,71 59,4 118,11 
6 MAGRIN ROBERTO 1969 SENIOR M 67,38 66,64 134,02 
7 FERRARI PAOLO 1980 SENIOR M 59,87 SQ #VALORE!
8 RESNATI ROBERTO 1969 SENIOR M 62,77 SQ #VALORE!
       

1 CESANA ELEONORA 1986 ALLIEVI F 71,12 67,77 138,89 
       

1 SCAPIN DIEGO 1987 ALLIEVI M 73,66 73,13 146,79 
       

1 CARMINATI ALICE 1989 RAGAZZI F 67,78 67,11 134,89 
2 SPREAFICO CAMILLA 1989 RAGAZZI F 69,07 68,08 137,15 
       

1 CORBETTA ALESSANDRO 1989 RAGAZZI M 74,78 SQ #VALORE!
       

1 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 AMATORI 57,87 57,15 115,02 
2 MAZZETTO GIANNI 1963 AMATORI 61,13 57,72 118,85 
3 COGLIATI ANGELO 1962 AMATORI 60,41 58,66 119,07 
4 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 AMATORI 60,68 59,38 120,06 
5 SPREAFICO DANIELE 1959 AMATORI 67,61 65,15 132,76 
6 COSTA OTELLO 1959 AMATORI 72,86 72,93 145,79 
       

1 ANTONIO MAGRIN 1947 PIONIERI NP 76,58 #VALORE!
 

 
 



 
 

ASSOLUTA MASCHILE 
 

N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA 1 MANCHE 2 MANCHE TOTALE 
1 PIROVANO MIRKO 1968 SENIOR M 56,43 55,47 111,9 
2 MOIOLI MASSIMO 1968 SENIOR M 57,07 56,35 113,42 
3 GHILARDI EZIO 1978 SENIOR M 58,32 55,65 113,97 
4 CEREDA PIETRO 1965 AMATORI 57,87 57,15 115,02 
5 CAZZANIGA MATIA 1976 SENIOR M 59,61 57,77 117,38 
6 CESANA FABRIZIO 1975 SENIOR M 58,71 59,4 118,11 
7 MAZZETTO GIANNI 1963 AMATORI 61,13 57,72 118,85 
8 COGLIATI ANGELO 1962 AMATORI 60,41 58,66 119,07 
9 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 AMATORI 60,68 59,38 120,06 
10 SPREAFICO DANIELE 1959 AMATORI 67,61 65,15 132,76 
11 MAGRIN ROBERTO 1969 SENIOR M 67,38 66,64 134,02 
12 FONTANA DAVIDE 1985 GIOVANI M 68,59 67,22 135,81 
13 LAMBERTI SIMONE 1983 GIOVANI M 70,83 70,82 141,65 
14 COSTA OTELLO 1959 AMATORI 72,86 72,93 145,79 
15 SCAPIN DIEGO 1987 ALLIEVI M 73,66 73,13 146,79 
16 FERLONI ALBERTO 1985 GIOVANI M 77,63 76,41 154,04 
17 COSTA DANIELE 1990 CUCCIOLI M 273,66 63,37 337,03 
18 FERRARI PAOLO 1980 SENIOR M 59,87 SQ #VALORE!
19 RESNATI ROBERTO 1969 SENIOR M 62,77 SQ #VALORE!
20 CORBETTA ALESSANDRO 1989 RAGAZZI M 74,78 SQ #VALORE!

 
 

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE 
 

N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA 1 MANCHE 2 MANCHE TOTALE 
1 GELOSA FEDERICA 1991 CUCCIOLI F 64,84 62,03 126,87 
2 GHILARDI CATERINA 1990 CUCCIOLI F 65,62 64,21 129,83 
3 CARMINATI ALICE 1989 RAGAZZI F 67,78 67,11 134,89 
4 SPREAFICO CAMILLA 1989 RAGAZZI F 69,07 68,08 137,15 
5 CESANA ELEONORA 1986 ALLIEVI F 71,12 67,77 138,89 
6 GELOSA FRANCESCA 1994 BABY SPRINT F 84,72 79,59 164,31 
7 GUIDA SOFIA 1983 GIOVANI F 65,68 SQ #VALORE!
8 CAZZANIGA PAOLA 1969 SENIOR F 63,9 SQ #VALORE!

 


